
UUCUC 2020 Service Auction
Unsold Items

Item Title Price Category Quantity Donor Donor Email Date

Flashback Dance Party $15.00 Events 4 Nancy Dietrich nancydietrich01@gmail.com Date: 1/30/21; 7:00pm-10:00pm 

An Advocacy for Travel:  Slide Show and Stories $10.00 Events 67 David Gross DLGgeology@aol.com TBA

Watercolor Painting "Three Melons" $30.00 Art 1 Anne Reeser Estateannesharpe27@gmail.com n/a

 "White Head, Monhegan" Print $25.00 Art 1 Anne Reeser Estateannesharpe27@gmail.com n/a

Bespoke Cloth Facemask $10.00 Apparel 7 Amy Robison Amy.f.robison@gmail.com n/a

Women's Watch $15.00 Jewelry 1 Sandy Hannum smhannum@gmail.com n/a

Trivia for UU! $60.00 Events 20 Julie Laut jlaut@hushmail.com TBA

Learn to Make Your Own Crab-Apple Butter Workshop $25.00 Events 2 Brian McDermott mcdsteel76@gmail.com TBA

Cake Wars $35.00 Events 5 Teri Frederick tfredrick@gmail.com Competition begins June 19

Family Tree : Pandemic Edition $30.00 Services 1 Amy Robison Amy.f.robison@gmail.com n/a

Family Tree : Junior Edition $30.00 Services 1 Amy Robison Amy.f.robison@gmail.com n/a

Framed Photo of Buckingham Fountain $15.00 Art 1 Anne Reeser Estateannesharpe27@gmail.com n/a

Virtual Bingo! $10.00 Events 4 Jenna Zeidler beastbunny@hotmail.com 6/19/20; 6:00 p.m.

Personal Pianist- Distance Style $40.00 Services 2 Jerry Carden jcarden@illinois.edu n/a

Hire an Award-Winning Poet $40.00 Services 4 Kathy Robinson krobdzyns@gmail.com n/a

Ins and Outs of Saving for College $25.00 Services 9 Karen Folk foxandfolk@gmail.com September

"Chasing Wildflowers in the West" Talk and Slideshow $5.00 Events 51 Florence Caplow minister@uucuc.org 10/24/20 at 7:00 PM

Zoom Backgrounds and Green Screen Kit. $50.00 Services 1 Doug Jones djones42@gmail.com n/a

Resurrection Lily Bulbs $5.00 Unique 1 Jean Hovede hovdeje09@gmail.com n/a

Residential Radon Inspection $40.00 Services 1 Jon and Jennifer Ellisellis@finesthomeinspection.comn/a

Email auction@uucuc.org to purchase


